
FROM:
Shipping Dept-GJ
Shipping Dept-GJ
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 31 X 5 X 5 IN

REF: GUANGHE_GUANGHE-251018-0077-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 17OCT25
ACTWGT: 15.08 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Araceli Maldonado
Araceli Maldonado

210 HUNTERS CROSSING BLVD

APT 1212

17632259463 X 96381
BASTROP TX 78602 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8852 8067 0246

     78602

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8852 8067 0246


